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Watt
22W

Lm(±)
1050
2100
2400
2700

Watt
11W
22W
25W
28W

DiaxH
265x90
335x100
335x100
413x124

mm

HDia

mm

300 116

IP65

IP65

Ref Code
22.36.008.01.22

Ref Code
22.36.010.01.11
22.36.011.01.22
22.36.011.02.25
22.36.012.01.28

Ref Code
22.36.013.01.22

mm

99407

Lm(±)
2050

Notes: 
* integral motion sensor 
is on request. Code: MWS
* other LED wattage or 
other lamp types 
are available on request: 
E27/G23/G24

Mention in the coding while ordering Housing and Diffuser options:
die-cast aluminum housing - HS.DC.ALU 
polycarbonate housing - HS.PC
glass diffuser (opal) - DF.GLS.OPL
polycarbonate diffuser (opal) - DF.PC.OPL

Lm(±)
1800

Watt
22W

IP65

Notes: 
* integral motion sensor is on request. Code: MWS
* any other LED wattage or other lamp types are available on request: E27/G23/G24

Mounting: wall/ceiling surface 
Housing:
- polycarbonate
- die-cast aluminum
Diffuser: opal polycarbonate
frosted from inside 
Finish options: 
01-white matte
11-black matte
13-grey matte 

LED driver: integral
Volt AC: 220-240V

50-60HzFrequency: 
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10 dimmableV 
DALI - compatible

Application: 
outdoors/indoors
public/private/residential
staircase areas/parking areas
utility/service rooms
Ambient Temp: -30°~+50°C

IP65F5 years
warranty

surface mounted ceiling/wall lights ELTE

ELTE Licht© www.eltelicht.com 22-17 | 23

Notes: 
* integral motion sensor is on request. Code: MWS
* any other LED wattage or other lamp types are available on request: E27/G23/G24

LED: Samsung
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000 )± K
CCT: 
CT30-3000K
CT40-4000K

* Lm given in dataNote: 
is based on 3000K

* options for 22.36.010: 
1) HS.DC.ALU + DF.PC.OPL 
2) HS.PC + DF.PC.OPL

* one option for 22.36.012: 
HS.PC + DF.PC.OPL

* options for 22.36.011: 
1) HS.DC.ALU + DF.GLS.OPL 
2) HS.DC.ALU + DF.PC.OPL

trim options:
aluminum (TM.ALU)
PC (TM.PC)

cd

30°15°

8
0

1
6
0

1
2
0

2850-3250K/350mA/max. 130cd

Ref Code
22.32.014.02.13.2

mA
350

Lm(±)
1200

Watt
13.2W (11x1.2W)

Note: with fire-resistant silicone gasket

mm
Ø270

11
2

61
GRL

LID

LED: CREE XT-E

OPL

Ordering guide:
22.32.014.01.9.6+LID+11+CT30+ND
item code+lid+color+CCT+driver

IP65









































































































































mm

L

22

4
6

Ref Code
29.26.001.01.10
29.26.001.02.10
29.26.001.03.04
29.26.001.04.7.5

Watt
10W
10W
4W
7.5W

LED Qty
48Pcs
48Pcs
TBA
TBA

Watt
10W

LED Qty
48Pcs

LED color options:
RGB (used with DMX 512)
Single colors: white, red, green, blue
Note: other CCT available on request

Volt
24V DC

Volt
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC

Beam Angle: >120°

Beam Angle: >120°

3
2

1000

22

mm

28

Ref Code
29.26.002.01.10

Mounting:
surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: 
- high pressure die-cast aluminum
- electrostatic plastic coating

 high strength toughened glassDiffuser:
Finish options: 
Notes: * RAL colors available on request
* Custom sizes/wattage available
on request

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

LED: Epistar
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000K)±
Ra>70 ( 4000K)±
CCT: CT28-2850K/CT32-3250K
CT40-4000K/CT45-4500K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w ( 3000K)±
114-122 lm/w ( 4000K)±
Note:
* Other CRI/CCT available on request 

LED driver: 
remote external
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
DMX - DMX512 

super-slim surface mounted linear lights ELTE

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
WH

LED Color
WH

F IP65
5 years
warranty IK10

N.W.: 1.0 kg

N.W.: 1.0 kg

Watt
11W
11W

LED Color
WH
RGB

mm
1000

23

5
7

0

30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

60

120

180

240

300
V 0.0°,111.9°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,107.8°

11W

Ref Code
29.35.003.01.11
29.35.003.02.11

LED Qty
48Pcs
48Pcs

mA
60mA

ELTE Lichtwww.eltelicht.com96 | 29-17

Lm(±)
750
750
300
565

Lm(±)
750

Note: other CCT available on request

Lm(±)
825

Adjustable bracket

Note:
RGB style fixed color 
available on request 

Beam Angle: 120°

N.W.: 0.6 kg

L
1000
1000
500
1000



Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing:
- high pressure die-cast aluminum
- electrostatic plastic coating
Diffuser: high strength toughened 
polycarbonate
Notes: * Custom sizes/wattage available
on request
* Other CRI/CCT available on request
* RAL colors available on request  

LED: CREE
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000K)±
Ra>70 ( 4000K)±
CCT: CT28-2850K/CT32-3250K
CT40-4000K/CT45-4500K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w ( 3000K)±
114-122 lm/w ( 4000K)±
Note: * Lm given in data
is based on 3000K

LED driver: 
remote external
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
DMX - DMX 512

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

IP65RoHSF5 years
warranty

super-slim surface mounted linear lights ELTE

www.eltelicht.comELTE Licht© 29-17 | 97

mm1000

7
3

39

5
9

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

12.0

24.0

36.0

48.0

60.0
V 0.0° ,130.1°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,102.1°

11W

mA
60mA

Watt
3W
3W
5.5W
5.5W
11W
11W

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB

mm1000

7
8

39

6
5

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

12.0

24.0

36.0

48.0

60.0
V 0.0° ,130.1°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,102.1°

11W

Ref Code
29.35.006.01.03
29.35.006.04.03
29.35.006.02.5.5
29.35.006.05.5.5
29.35.006.03.11
29.35.006.06.11

Beam Angle: 120°

LED Qty
12Pcs
12Pcs
24Pcs
24Pcs
48Pcs
48Pcs

mA
60mA

Lm(±)
825

Note:
RGB style fixed color 
available on request 

Lm(±)
825

Note:
RGB style fixed color 
available on request 

Ref Code
29.35.005.01.03
29.35.005.04.03
29.35.005.02.5.5
29.35.005.05.5.5
29.35.005.03.11
29.35.005.06.11

Watt
3W
3W
5.5W
5.5W
11W
11W

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB

LED Qty
12Pcs
12Pcs
24Pcs
24Pcs
48Pcs
48Pcs

N.W.: 1.0 kg

N.W.: 1.0 kg



Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing:
- aluminum alloy anodizing treatment
- extruded aluminum
Diffuser: high strength toughened glass
Notes:
* RAL colors available on request
* Custom sizes/wattage available
on request
* Other CRI/CCT available on request   

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

LED: CREE/Osram
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000K)±
Ra>70 ( 4000K)±
CCT: CT28-2850K/CT32-3250K
CT40-4000K/CT45-4500K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w ( 3000K)±
114-122 lm/w ( 4000K) ±

LED driver: 
remote external
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible

super-slim surface mounted linear lights ELTE

IP66RoHSF5 years
warranty IK10

www.eltelicht.com ELTE Licht©98 | 29-17

Watt
36W
36W
36W

LED Color
RGB
WH
RGB

Lm(±)
1650

mm

1000/1200

984/1184

46

1
0

2

Ref Code
29.35.009.01.36
29.35.009.02.36
29.35.009.03.36

LED Qty
27Pcs
27Pcs
36Pcs

mA
350

Watt
6x1W
6x1W
6x1.5W
12x1W
12x1W
12x1.5W
24x1W
24x1W
24x1.5W

Volt
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC

42.5

7
9

47

mm

mm

L

Ref Code
29.27.010.01.06
29.27.010.02.06
29.27.010.03.09
29.27.011.01.12
29.27.011.02.12
29.27.011.03.18
29.27.012.01.24
29.27.012.02.24
29.27.012.03.36

IK02

Beam Angle-Code:
symmetric (SYM)
15°-BA15
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
50°-BA50

RGB
35°-BA35

mA
305
51
120/148/145
610
65
275/302/303
1220
163
537/606/602

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
60°-BA60
10x60°-BA10x60
6°x75°-BA6x75

V 0.0°,10.2°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,56.7°

36W

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

14398cd

L
265
265
265
510
510
510
985
985
985

Lm(±) at BA20
CT30-432
CT50-540
CT30-864
CT50-1080
CT30-1976
CT50-2140

Standart CCT range:
CT20-2000K
CT30-3000K
CT50-5000K

N.W.: 1.5 kg IK10

LED Color
WH
WH
RGB 3-in-1
WH
WH
RGB 3-in-1
WH
WH
RGB 3-in-1



Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: aluminum alloy
anodizing treatment
Diffuser:
high strength toughened glass
Finish options: 
* RAL colors available on request
Notes:
* Custom sizes/wattage available on request
* Other CRI/CCT available on request   

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

LED: CREE/Lumileds
LED life span:
50000 hrs
CRI: Ra>80 (±3000K)
Ra>70 (±4000K)
CCT:
CT30-3000K
CT40-4000K
CT60-6000K

LED driver: 
integral/remote
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable

super-slim surface mounted linear lights ELTE

RoHSF5 years
warranty IK10

www.eltelicht.comELTE Licht©

Beam Angle-Code:
12°-BA12
30°-BA30
55°-BA55
25°x45°-BA25x45

Watt
6W
6W
10W
9W
12W
12W
13W
12W
20W
18W
26W
24W
36W
36W

Volt
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC

LED Qty
6Pcs
6Pcs
9Pcs
9Pcs
12Pcs
12Pcs
12Pcs
12Pcs
18Pcs
18Pcs
24Pcs
24Pcs
36Pcs
36Pcs

L
300
300
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Ref Code
29.26.013.01.06
29.26.013.02.06
29.26.007.01.10
29.26.007.02.09
29.26.007.03.12
29.26.007.04.12
29.26.008.01.13
29.26.008.04.12
29.26.008.02.20
29.26.008.05.18
29.26.008.03.26
29.26.008.06.24
29.26.008.07.36
29.26.008.08.36

mm

5
2

38

12

16

8
6

L

L

75

24V DC

240V AC

24V DC
240V AC

wiring diagramm
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LED Color
WH
WH
RGBW
WH
WH
RGBW
WH
WH
RGBW

Lm(±)
1132
1132
756
1510
1510
1078
2264
2264
1512

Watt
18W
18W
18W
24W
24W
24W
36W
36W
36W

Ref Code
29.33.014.01.18
29.33.014.02.18
29.33.014.03.18
29.33.014.04.24
29.33.014.05.24
29.33.014.06.24
29.33.015.01.36
29.33.015.02.36
29.33.015.03.36

LxWxH
960x49x87
960x49x87
960x49x87
960x49x87
960x49x87
960x49x87
960x51x94
960x51x94
960x51x94

mm

L W

H

Diameter(M)

D

L

istance(M)

ux center(lux)

0

2

4

6

1.66

2

239

3.32

4

60

4.98

6

27

6.64

8

15

8.33

10

10

6

4

2

B
e
a
m

 O
p

e
n

in
g

4
5
°

Volt
DC24V 
AC240V 
DC24V
DC24V 
AC240V 
DC24V
DC24V 
AC240V 
DC24V 

Beam Angle-Code:
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
45°-BA45
60°-BA60
20°x45°-BA20x45
10°x60°-BA10x60

N.W.: 2.1 kg

IP66
IP67

IP66

IP67



Beam Angle-Code:
5°-BA05
12.5°-BA12.5
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
15°x30°-BA15x30

mm

L

50

7
54

5

mm

L

Watt
10x2W
10x2W(RGB 3-in-1)
10x2W
20x2W
20x2W(RGB 3-in-1)
20x2W

Volt
24V DC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
24V DC
240V AC

53

H

mm

Ref Code
31.27.003.01.20
31.27.003.02.20
31.27.003.03.20
31.27.004.01.40
31.27.004.02.40
31.27.004.03.40

N.W. 0.00 kg
Lm(±)
1180
479
1350
2310
956
2600

LxH
500x67 - 10 LEDs
1000x86 - 20 LEDs

Beam Angle-Code:
symmetric(SYM)
15°-BA15
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
45°-BA45

RGB
30°-BA30

mA
1041
500/500/500
92
2056
800/100/100
202

Watt
10W
10W
5W
5W
13W
20W
20W
26W
26W
40W
40W
10W

LED Qty
9Pcs
9Pcs
9Pcs
9Pcs
12Pcs
18Pcs
24Pcs
24Pcs
24Pcs
36Pcs
36Pcs
TBA

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH

L
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Ref Code
31.26.001.01.10
31.26.001.03.10
31.26.001.02.05
31.26.001.04.05
31.26.002.01.13
31.26.002.02.20
31.26.002.06.20
31.26.002.03.26
31.26.002.07.26
31.26.002.04.40
31.26.002.08.40
31.26.002.05.10

N.W.,kg 
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.0

LED: NICHIA 
Ra>80 ( 3000 )CRI: ± K

Ra>70 ( 4000 )± K
CT28-2850 /CT32-3250CCT: K K

CT40-4000 /CT45-4500K K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w ( 3000 )± K
114-122 lm/w ( 4000 )± K
Note: * Custom sizes/wattage 
available on request 

Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: extruded powder coated
aluminum
Diffuser: 4 mm tempered glass 
Bracket: 1.5mm hard chrome-plated 
stainless steel 1.4401 (SUS316)
Note: 
* Glass and housing are silicone sealed
Fitting’s finish options:
11-black matte/13-grey matte
15-silver grey matte

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

LED driver: 
remote external
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible IP65RoHS

IK02
IK05

F5 years
warranty

 surface mounted linear lights ELTE

www.eltelicht.com

Watt
24W(RGBW 4-in-1)
48W(RGBW 4-in-1)

Volt
24V DC
24V DC

mm

L

60

85

6
8

mm L
500
1003

Ref Code
31.27.005.01.24
31.27.006.01.48

Beam Angle-Code
RGB:
15°-BA15
22°-BA22

mA
321/352/352/350
600/700/700/700

Lm(±)
1900

IK05

www.eltelicht.com ELTE Licht©100 | 29-17



Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: stretched aluminum
UV-rays stabilized polyester coating
UV-rays stabilized acrylic cover

 tempered glassDiffuser:
Notes:
* Custom sizes/wattage available
on request
* RAL colors available on request

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~

LED: CREE/Osram 
CRI: Ra>80 (±3000K)
Ra>70 (±4000K)
CCT: CT28-2850K/CT32-3250K
CT40-4000K/CT45-4500K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w (±3000K)
114-122 lm/w (±4000K) 

* Other CRI/CCT available Note: 
on request 

LED driver: 
remote external
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
DMX - DMX 512

RoHSF IP65
5 years
warranty

surface mounted linear lights ELTE

www.eltelicht.comELTE Licht©

Beam Angle: 6°x75°

LED Qty
27pcs
27pcs
36pcs
36pcs

Watt
67W
70W
85W
87W

Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1700

3400

5100

6800

8500
V 0.0° ,9.6°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,55.4°

mm

1
5
2

8
7

90

1200 Lm(±)
6030

7650

Ref Code
31.35.017.01.67
31.35.017.02.70
31.35.017.03.85
31.35.017.04.87

N.W.,kg 
1.08
1.8
3.9

Lm(±)
975
1880
3750

IP65IP65
Watt
12W
24W
50W

L
282
530
1025

mm
L

1
0
15
8

55

Ref Code
31.35.011.01.12
31.35.012.01.24
31.35.013.01.50

Beam Angle: 5x10°
V 0.0°,6.5°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,10.6°0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

68385.9cd

60W

N.W.: 3.4 kg

29-17 | 101



Beam Angle-Code:
5°-BA05
12.5°-BA12.5
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
45°-BA45
60°-BA60
15°x30°-BA15x30

Watt
11W
11W
22W
22W
32W
32W
36W
36W
42W
42W

LED Qty
9Pcs
9Pcs
18Pcs
18Pcs
27Pcs
27Pcs
30Pcs
30Pcs
36Pcs
36Pcs

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB

mm
1000

58

1
1
0

58

1
6
0

A B

Ref Code
31.26.018.01.11
31.26.018.02.11
31.26.019.01.22
31.26.019.05.22
31.26.019.02.32
31.26.019.06.32
31.26.019.03.36
31.26.019.07.36
31.26.019.04.42
31.26.019.08.42

Volt
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC 
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC

L
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

LED: 3528 SMD (CREE)
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000K)±
Ra>70 ( 4000K)±
CCT: CT28-2850K/CT32-3250K
CT40-4000K/CT45-4500K
Lumen range: 
93.9-100 lm/w ( 3000K)±
114-122 lm/w ( 4000K)±

* Other CRI/CCT available Note: 
on request  

Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: extruded aluminum, 1.5mm thick
with high corrosion resistance
powder coated with thickness 60 micron
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating
Diffuser: 6mm thick tempered opal glass
Gasket: silicone
All wiring, socket and connectors are 
heat resistant as per IEC.60598, CE, VDE
Finish options: black/white/grey 

LED driver: integral/remote
Volt AC: 220-240V
Volt DC: 12-36V
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible
Note: *custom sizes/ 
wattage available on request

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp:
-50° +60°C~

F IP66
5 years
warranty IK10

N.W.,kg 
3.0
3.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

 surface mounted linear lights ELTE

www.eltelicht.com ELTE Licht©

Beam Angle-Code:
5°-BA05
12.5°-BA12.5
20°-BA20
30°-BA30
60°-BA60
15°x30°-BA15x30
10°x60°-BA10x60

Watt
30W
30W
54W
54W
60W
60W
108W
108W
40W
80W

LED Qty
27Pcs
27Pcs
27Pcs
27Pcs
54Pcs
54Pcs
54Pcs
54Pcs
36Pcs
54Pcs

LED Color
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
RGB
WH
WH

Ref Code
31.26.020.01.30
31.26.020.03.30
31.26.020.02.54
31.26.020.04.54
31.26.021.01.60
31.26.021.05.60
31.26.021.02.108
31.26.021.06.108
31.26.021.03.40
31.26.021.04.80

Volt
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC
240V AC

mm
L

25 23

8

1
0
6

7
5

70

L
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

N.W.,kg 
3.5
3.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.5
4.2

Watt
60W
60W
60W

Color
RGBW
WH
RGB

Beam Angle Code: 
13°-BA13
15°-BA15
13°x40°-BA13x40

Ref Code
29.35.022.01.60
29.35.022.02.60
29.35.022.03.60

LED Qty
12Pcs
36Pcs
36Pcs

Lm(±)
3400

mA
500

60W

V 0.0°,21.5°
Intensity:cd

H 0.0°,59.1°0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

30151.2cd

mm
987

1
0
0

66

N.W.: 3.9 kg
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Mounting: surface mounted on bracket 
Housing: extruded aluminum
Diffuser: tempered glass
Finish options: 
15-silver matte
Notes:
* Other RAL colors available on request
* Custom sizes/wattage available on request

Application: 
outdoors
public/private/residential
indirect lighting
bridges
building facades
Ambient Temp: -40° +55°C~

LED: Lumileds 
CRI: Ra>80 ( 3000K)±
Ra>70 ( 5600K)±
CCT: 
CT30-3000K
CT56-5600K
Note: * Other CRI/CCT 
available on request  

LED driver: 
integral/remote
Volt DC: 24V
Volt AC: 220-240V
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
DMX - dimmable by DMX

 surface mounted linear lights ELTE

ELTE Licht© www.eltelicht.com

RoHSF5 years
warranty IP67

Beam Angle-Code:
symmetric (SYM)
20°-BA20

RGB
30°-BA30

Watt
16X1.5W
16X1.5W
16X2W(RGB 3-in-1)
30X1.5W
30X1.5W
30X2W(RGB 3-in-1)

Volt
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC

N.W. 0.00 kg
mm

L

81

8
6

mm L
300 - 16 LEDs
600 - 30 LEDs

Ref Code
31.27.009.01.24
31.27.009.02.24
31.27.009.03.32
31.27.010.01.45
31.27.010.02.45
31.27.010.03.60

 Lm(±)
2750

mA
1050
124
400/750/750
1750
219
1000/1250/1250
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Watt
6x4W
6x4W
12x4W
12x4W

Volt
24V DC
240V AC
24V DC
240V AC

mm

L

8
6

85

60
mm

L
500
500
1003
1003

Ref Code
31.27.007.01.24
31.27.007.02.24
31.27.008.01.48
31.27.008.02.48

Beam Angle: 24°

N.W. 0.00 kg IK05
mA
1200
150
2380
285

Lm(±)
3100

LED Qty
6Pcs
6Pcs
12Pcs
12Pcs



ELTE Licht©

 surface mounted linear lights 



ELTE Licht©
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